UUDENMAAN ALUEEN ALUECUPIN 1. VALINTAKILPAILU
TINTIT, MINIT JA B-SILMUT SARJOILLE 24.10.2020

VERRYTTELYRYHMAT

TINTIT

Ryhmi | (1.-6.)

ok wnNPE

Reea Nyberg
Aava Kallio

Lilja Holopainen
Aada Hellman
Olivia Leskela
Caramia Lehtinen

Ryhma Il (7.-12.)

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

Rebekka Nyberg
Eevi Koponen
Netta Multanen

Emma Karjalainen
Malla Lehtonen
Emilia Suni

Ryhmi 111 (13.-17.)

13

15
16
17

. Ella Kettunen
14. Fiona Stedt

. Sofia Saarelainen
. lisa Riekkinen

. Chalysa Kujala

JAADYTYS

MINIT

Ryhmal (1.-7.)

NoukswnNpe

Erika Harju

Maria Saarinen
Edith Sairanen
Diana Sevastjanova
Matilda Holma
Anni Ollanketo
Tara Laakso

10.00-11.10
10.00 - 10.25

HyTL
TL
NTL
NTL
NTL
MIT

10.25-10.50

HyTL
TL
TL
KeLS
L
L

10.50-11.10

JTL
JTL
JTL
JTL
TL

11.10-11.40

11.40-12.40
11.40 - 12.10

NTL
L
TL
HyTL
TL
TL
TL

e

L N - N



Ryhmi Il (8.-14.)

8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Matilda Kempas
Laura Vento

Jeanna Hamalainen

Emma Maattanen
Chariel Kujala

lida Ropponen
Aada Riekkinen

JAADYTYS

B-SILMUT

Ryhmail (1.-6.)

ok wnNPE

Elsi-Maria Vesala
Ada Nurkkala
Sofie Huttunen
Iris Havulinna
Sara-Sofia Lahti
Enna Heikkola

Ryhmi Il (7.-12.)

8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

Aini Hakkarainen
Netta Halmisto
Anna Tervola
Viola Aalo

Sonja Karki

Kia Hutri

Ryhmai Il (13.-18.)

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Julia Saarinen
Usva Helminen
Inga Karvonen
Maryam Nguyen
Ella Viira

Vilma Kankarisalo

Ryhma IV (19.-23.)

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Sarita Seppanen
Emilia Karki
Venla Pinomaa
Peppi Astrand
Siiri Syrjala

12,10-12.40

TL
KelS
KelS
TL

JTL
JTL

12.40-13.10

13.10-15.05
13.10 - 13.40

KelS
TL
KelS
TL
NTL
NTL

13.40-14.10

KelS
VTL
KelS
VTL
TL
VTL

14.10-14.40

JTL
TL
TL
JTL
NTL
JTL

14.40 - 15.05

KelS
TL
JTL
NTL
VTL



